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If the presidential election were held today, would you vote for Democrat Kamala Harris or Republican Donald Trump?

IUITA

| Gender Age Race Party PartyWLnr Pres Choice Four-way Choice College Degree How often do you talk politics
GOP Dem Every day About Lessthan Rarely
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Other GOP Lean Ind Lean Dem GOP Dem Ind Donald Kamala Trump  Trad - Sanders Trad Not None Some Bach Post Yes No  ornearly Most oncea oncea or
GOP Dem . Polcs GOP Polcs Dem sure grad days
Trump Harris every day week week never
Republican Donald Trump 54% 59% 50% 55% 46% 52% 52% 61% 58% 41% 96% 96% 50% 8% 7% 96% 7% 50% 100% 0% 9% 71% 4% 3% 46% 54% 58% 55% 45% 51% 56% 60% 52%  56% 47% 55%
Democrat Kamala Harris 43% 39% 47% 40% 49% 47% 45% 38% 40% 55% 4% 4% 34% 88% 91% 4% 90% 34% 0% 100% 1% 17% 91% 95% 51% 41% 41% 43% 54% 47% 41% 39% 47%  42% 47% 42%
Some other candidate 2% 2% 2% 3% 4% 0% 3% 0% 2% 2% 0% 0% 1% 5% 1% 0% 2% 11% 0% 0% 0% 7% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 5% 3%
Would not vote 1% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 5% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0%
Not sure 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%
M 489
Gender en A
Wom 52%
18-34 19%
35-44 17%
Age 45-54  15%
55-64  22%
65+ 27%
White  79%
Race
Other  21%
GOP 39%
Lean o
GOP 10%
Party Ind 9%
Lean o
Dem 12%
Dem 31%
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